
 

 

2024-25 CBC schedule (Dec 14 - Jan 5) 
 
 
Baton Rouge   Sat, 4 Jan   Katie Percy    
        katiepercy@gmail.com 
 
Catahoula NWR   Sat, 4 Jan   Marty Floyd    
         progne99@aol.com 
 
Claiborne   Fri, 3 Jan   John Dillon   
        kisforkryptonite@gmail.com 
 
Creole    Sat, 4 Jan   Erik Johnson   
        Erik.Johnson@audubon.org 
 
Crowley   Sat, 4 Jan   Marty Floyd   
        progne99@aol.com 
 
D’Arbonne   Sat, 21 Dec   John Dillon   
        kisforkryptonite@gmail.com 
 
Fort Polk   Sat, 4 Jan   Willis Sylvest   
        willissylvest@hotmail.com 
 
Franklin    Sat, 14 Dec   Michael VanEtten  
        mlvanetten@yahoo.com 
 
Grand Isle   Wed, 18 Dec   Chris Brantley   
        chrisbrantley@charter.net 
 
Jackson    Wed, 18 Dec   Mary Stripling    
         stevenswaterbird@bellsouth.net 
 
Johnson Bayou   Wed, 18 Dec   Gary Kelley 
        garymke@sbcglobal.net 
 
Lac-Thorn   Sat, 14 Dec   Rob Dobbs 
        rcdobbs@gmail.com 
 
Lafayette   Mon, 30 Dec   Erik Johnson   
        Erik.Johnson@audubon.org 
 
Lake Charles   Wed, 18 Dec   James Smithers 
        jamessmithers.js@gmail.com 
 
Natchitoches   Saturday, 28 Dec  Larry Raymond 
        lrraymond@aol.com 
 
Natchez   Sat, 4 Jan   Bob Strader 
        bstrader2@yahoo.com 
 
New Iberia    Sat, 21 Dec   Susan Edmonds and Erik Johnson  
        susanhesteredmunds@yahoo.com 
        Erik.Johnson@audubon.org 
 
New Orleans   Sat, 21 Dec   Glenn Ousset    
        gousset@bellsouth.net 
 
Northshore-Slidell  Sat, Dec 14   Wendy Rihner 
        wrihner@gmail.com 
 
Palmetto Island   Thur, 2 Jan   Toddy Guidry 
        guidrys@cox.net 
 
Pine Prairie   Thur, 2 Jan   Marty Floyd   
        progne99@aol.com 
 
Red River NWR   Sat, 14 Dec   Terri Jacobson 
        terri_jacobson@fws.gov 
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Reserve -    Thurs, 26 Dec   Chris Brantley 
Bonnet Carré        chrisbrantley@charter.net 
Spillway    
 
Sabine    Sat, 28 Dec   Katie Barnes 
        nuthatch829@gmail.com 
 
Shreveport   Fri, 20 Dec   Charlie Lyon and Larry Raymond 
        lyon5516@bellsouth.net 
        lrraymond@aol.com 
 
St. Tammany    Fri, 27 Dec   Chris Brantley 
Parish        chrisbrantley@charter.net   
 
Sweet Lake   Fri, 20 Dec   Rob Dobbs 
        rcdobbs@gmail.com 
 
Tensas River NWR  Fri, 27 Dec    Matt Courtman  
        matt@missionivorybill.com 
 
Thibodaux    Sat, 28 Dec   Delaina LeBlanc 
        delaina@btnep.org 
 
Venice    Sat, 28 Dec   David Muth 
        muthdp@gmail.com 
 
Vicksburg   Sat, 28 Dec   Mary Stripling 
        stevenswaterbird@bellsouth.net 
 
White Lake    16 Dec    Rob Dobbs 
        rcdobbs@gmail.com 
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